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FECHA NOMBRE COLAB. TOTAL FECHA NOMBRE COLAB. TOTAL

SALDO DEL 2012 786,45 € 786,25 € | 36| 22/09/2014[CARMEN GALLEGO VELAS 20€ | 1.22945€
16/12/2013[MANTENIMIENTO CAIXA - 46,80 € 739,45 € | 37| 22/09/2014|LUIS MARTIN MARTIN 25€ | 1.254,45€
16/12/2013[ADMON DEPOSITO CAIXA - 84,00 € 655,45 € | 38| 22/09/2014[AMPARO DIAZ TABERNERC 5€| 1.259,45€
01/04/2014|MANTENIMIENTO CAIXA - 12,00 € 643,45 € | 39| 22/09/2014|ANASTASIO RESINO DOM 10€ | 1.269,45€
01/05/2014|MANTENIMIENTO CAIXA - 2,00 € 641,45€ | 40| 22/09/2014[PILAR SANCHEZ ARRIERO 5€| 1.27445€
01/07/2014|MANTENIMIENTO CAIXA - 12,00 € 629,45 € | 41| 22/09/2014|HNOS CASTREJON SEGOV 120€ | 1.39445€
27/08/2014[EVA M? y SUSANA SCHEZ S. 10,00 € 639,45 € | 42| 22/09/2014[RAFAEL CASTRO DE CAST 20€ | 1.41445€
28/08/2014[DAMIAN ROJO ODIAGA 15,00 € 654,45 € | 43 23/09/2014|ANGEL MTEZ SANZ 20€ | 1.434,45€
28/08/2014{PIEDAD MIGUEL FERNANDEZ 70,00 € 724,45 € | 44| 23/09/2014[LUIS NEIRA 20€ | 1.45445€
29/08/2014[JUSTA RUBIO SALMERON 10,00 € 734,45 € | 45| 24/09/2014|JUSTINA SANCHEZ TINOC(Q 20€ | 1.47445€
01/09/2014|AMADOR VELASCO SERRANO 20,00 € 754,45 € | 46| 24/09/2014[SEVERIANA ROJO MARTIN 20€ | 1.49445€
01/09/2014|JUSTA TORIBIO OLMEDO 20,00 € 774,45€ | 47| 24/09/2014|NINO Y MONTSE 10€ | 1.504,45€
02/09/2014|DIEGO MUNOZ SANCHEZ 5,00 € 779,45 € | 48| 25/09/2014[AMANCIO RESINO CANO 10€| 1.51445€
03/09/2014|GUSTAVO SANCHEZ 10,00 € 789,45 € | 49| 25/09/2014|TRINIDAD ARENAS Y FAM 20€ | 1.534,45€
03/09/2014|M? LUISA MORALES ROMERO 20,00 € 809,45 € [ 50| 25/09/2014[TOMAS MALO SERRANO 15€ | 1.549,45€
05/09/2014|GREGORIO ROJO DE SANDE 30,00 € 839,45€ | 51| 25/09/2014|DOROTEA MORENO 20€ | 1.569,45€
08/09/2014|JOSE TINOCO DE MARCOS 5,00 € 844,45 € | 52| 25/09/2014|GREGORIO MARTIN CAM. 20€ | 1.589,45€
08/09/2014|ANA CANO y ALFREDO BOULL 20,00 € 864,45 € [ 53| 25/09/2014|SUSANA MARTIN SANCHEZ 20€ | 1.609,45€
08/09/2014|ESTRELLA y MIGUEL 10,00 € 874,45€ | 54| 25/09/2014[CARLOS FDEZ VELASCO 10€| 1.619,45€
09/09/2014|M* ANGELES MARTIN y FAM 25,00 € 899,45 € [ 55| 26/09/2014|EZEQUIEL FERNANDEZ 10€ | 1.629,45€
09/09/2014|AMADOR MARTIN MORENO y F 70,00 € 969,45 € | 56| 26/09/2014[EMILIO FERNANDEZ 10€| 1.639,45€
11/09/2014{M? PILAR SEGOVIA 40,00€ | 1.009,45€ | 57| 26/09/2014|GERARDO CAMACHO G 25€ | 1.664,45€
11/09/2014[FERNANDO SANCHEZ GLEZ 25,00€ [ 1.034,45€| 58| 26/09/2014|SEGUNDO MUNOZ FDEZ 100€ | 1.764,45€
12/09/2014[MARCELIANO FERNANDEZ 20,00€ | 1.054,45€| 59 26/09/2014|DESIDERIO MORENO SCHH 10€ | 1.77445€
12/09/2014{JESUS ALBARRAN 10,00€ | 1.064,45€ | 60| 26/09/2014|M? EMILIA MORENO GLEZ 10€| 1.784,45€
12/09/2014{JESUS MIGUEL 15,00€ | 1.079,45€ | 61[ 30/09/2014|GERARDO SANCHEZ FDEZ 5€| 1.789,45€
12/09/2014{TIRSO PEREZ SANCHEZ 20,00€ | 1.099,45€ | 62| 30/09/2014|GERARDO SANCHEZ FDEZ 10€| 1.799,45€
12/09/2014[FELICIDAD SANCHEZ SCHEZ 25,00€| 1.124,45€ | 63| 30/09/2014[JOSE A. SANCHEZ MARTIN 10€ | 1.809,45€
12/09/2014[EZEQUIEL DE CASTRO FDEZ 10,00€ | 1.13445€ | 64| 30/09/2014[PATROCINIO SANCHEZ RAI 10€| 1.81945€
12/09/2014[MAURICIO ARRIERO 20,00€| 1.154,45€ | 65 30/09/2014[MIGUEL ANGEL FDEZ MIGU 15€ | 1.83445€
15/09/2014{ALICIA MORALES 15,00€ | 1.169,45€ | 66| 30/09/2014[CARMELO MARTIN ROJO 100€ | 1.93445€
15/09/2014{LUIS CAIXA 10,00€ | 1.179,45€ | 67| 30/09/2014|DEMORO C.B. 150€ | 2.084,45€
15/09/2014[MANUEL CAMARA 500€ | 1.184,45€ | 68| 30/09/2014|PABLO VAZQUEZ MUNOZ 20€ | 2.10445€
16/09/2014[JULIAN EUSEBIO TORRES 500€ | 1.189,45€ | 69| 30/09/2014|LUIS ROLLON CASTREJON 10€ | 2.11445€
19/09/2014{JESUS MARTIN SCHEZ y PADR 20,00€ | 1.209,45€ | 70| 30/09/2014|ANDRES SANCHEZ LOPEZ 10€| 2.124,45€
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30/09/2014|EMILIO TINOCO 12€| 2.136,45€ (106] 07/10/2014[ARACELI NAVARRO FDEZ 10€| 3.371,85€
30/09/2014|FINCA EL ROSA (J. SAINZ) 200€ | 2.336,45€ |107| 07/10/2014|ELPIDIA ROJO DE MARCOS 15€ | 3.386,85€
01/10/2014| MANTENIMIENTO CAIXA - 12€ | 2.324,45€ |108( 07/10/2014]JUAN CARLOS GLEZ MART 10€| 3.396,85€
01/10/2014|ADMON DEPOSITO CAIXA - 28 €| 2.296,85€ (109 07/10/2014|MERCHE DE CASTRO RUB 15€ | 3.411,85€
01/10/2014|FERNANDO DE CASTRO FDEZ 50€ | 2.346,85€ |110| 07/10/2014|YOLANDA GOMEZ 20€ | 3.431,85€
01/10/2014|DAVID SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 15€ | 2.361,85€ [111] 07/10/2014|DIMANA GEORGIEVA DACH 5€| 3.436,85€
01/10/2014|RAFAEL DE SANDE Y FAMILIA 40€| 2.401,85€ (112| 07/10/2014[JOSE PRADA 20€| 3.456,85€
02/10/2014|FELIX GLEZ FERNANDEZ 10€ | 2.411,85€ [113] 07/10/2014|CARLOS SANCHEZ DE CAS 20€ | 3.476,85€
02/10/2014|M?* MAR CASTRO ALBARRAN 20€ | 2.431,85€ |114] 07/10/2014|ANSELMO SERRANO 10€| 3.486,85€
02/10/2014|AMALIO PEREZ 20€| 2.451,85€ (115] 07/10/2014|AMBROSIO PEREZ TORIBIQ 10€ | 3.496,85€
02/10/2014|JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ 30€| 2.481,85€ |116] 07/10/2014|BOTA AUREL 10€| 3.506,85€
02/10/2014|ANA ISABEL SANCHEZ 30€| 2.511,85€ (117] 07/10/2014|CELIA CASTREJON ROLLOJ 25€ | 3.531,85€
03/10/2014|JOSE CRUZ BARDERA 20€ | 2.531,85€ |118] 07/10/2014|CARLOS SANCHEZ DE CAS 5€| 3.536,85€
03/10/2014|JUAN ANDRES JIEMENZ SCHE] 15€ [ 2.546,85€ |119] 08/10/2014|MARIA ESTHER GOMEZ 20€ | 3.556,85€
03/10/2014|JUAN ANDRES JIEMENZ SCHE] 10€ | 2.556,85€ [120| 08/10/2014[DIODORA DEL MAZO CORR 15€| 3.571,85€
03/10/2014|OLIMPIA GLEZ ROJO 15€ | 2.571,85€ [121] 08/10/2014|ISIDORO MANZANO MEHILA 15€ | 3.586,85€
03/10/2014|BRAULIO FDEZ. CORRIENDO 15€ | 2.586,85€ [122| 08/10/2014[ESTEBAN ESCOLAR (FRES 100€ | 3.686,85€
06/10/2014|CARLOS ROJO SANDE (CHAP) 20€ [ 2.606,85€ |123| 08/10/2014|/ANTONIO MUNOZ ESPINOS 20€ | 3.706,85€
06/10/2014|MIGUEL ANGEL GLEZ ESTEVE] 20€ | 2.626,85€ |124| 08/10/2014|JESUS RDGUEZ CABALLER) 15€| 3.721,85€
06/10/2014|ESTEBAN CANALES (LA HOYA 500€ | 3.126,85€ |125| 08/10/2014|EMILIA ARRIERO SERRANQ 15€| 3.736,85€
06/10/2014|ANDRES SANCHEZ RABOSO 20€ | 3.146,85€ |126] 08/10/2014|CARMINA SEGOVIA 50€ | 3.786,85€
06/10/2014|LAURA FERNANDEZ 10€ | 3.156,85€ [127| 08/10/2014|GUADALUPE SCHEZ FDEZ 20€ | 3.806,85€
06/10/2014[LORENZO SALMORAL MUNOZ 30€ | 3.186,85€ |128] 08/10/2014|ALMUDENA GONZALEZ 20€| 3.826,85€
06/10/2014|JESUS MANUEL GOMEZ ROJO 30€| 3.216,85€ [129] 08/10/2014|GONZALO RESINO GLEZ 20€ | 3.846,85€
06/10/2014|MARCELO DE CASTRO y FAM. 40€ | 3.256,85€ [130| 08/10/2014[BERNARDO SANCHEZ PAZ 50€ | 3.896,85€
06/10/2014|ROCIO GONZALEZ 15€ | 3.271,85€ [131| 08/10/2014[EUGENIA MARTIN (MENA) 20€ | 3.916,85€
06/10/2014| GONZALO CORRIENDO 10€ | 3.281,85€ (132] 08/10/2014[CASTOR GARCIA CANO 20€ | 3.936,85€
06/10/2014|JUAN JOSE GLEZ Y PILAR GLE] 10€ | 3.291,85€ [133| 08/10/2014[JAVIER IBANEZ 40€ | 3.976,85€
06/10/2014|MARISA SALMORAL 5€ | 3.296,85€ [134| 09/10/2014|FERNANDO IBANEZ 10€| 3.986,85€
06/10/2014|MARISA SALMORAL 5€| 3.301,85€ |135| 09/10/2014|JULIA TINOCO 10€ | 3.996,85€
06/10/2014|MARISA SALMORAL 5€| 3.306,85€ (136 09/10/2014|ALBERTO GLEZ ESTEVEZ 15€| 4.011,85€
06/10/2014|JAVIER GONZALEZ FDEZ 10€ | 3.316,85€ [137] 09/10/2014|ARTURO CASTREJON CAS] 10€ | 4.021,85€
07/10/2014|JORGE ARRIERO DE CASTRO 15€ | 3.331,85€ (138] 09/10/2014[RAMON DIAZ MORENO 5€| 4.026,85€
07/10/2014|JOSE MANUAL SCHEZ MARTIN 20€| 3.351,85€ (139 09/10/2014|PEDRO CANO GLEZ 10€ | 4.036,85€
07/10/2014|SEVERIANA SANCHEZ 10€ | 3.361,85€ [140| 09/10/2014|TERESA DIAZ TABERNERO 40€| 4.076,85€
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09/10/2014|MARCELIANO FERNANDEZ 20€ | 4.096,85€ |176] 11/10/2014|SONIA DE SANDE 10€| 4.751,85€
09/10/2014|PILAR SANCHEZ 20€| 4.116,85€ [177] 11/10/2014|CECILIO ARRIERO 5€| 4.756,85€
09/10/2014|JULIAN DOMINGUEZ PALMORE 10€| 4.126,85€ [178| 11/10/2014[ANGEL SANCHEZ 20€| 4.776,85€
09/10/2014|DEMETRIO MARTIN MARTIN 20€| 4.146,85€ (179 11/10/2014|DAMASO TORIBIO 15€| 4.791,85€
09/10/2014|FIDEL CASTREJON TORIBIO 40€| 4.186,85€ (180| 11/10/2014[JESUS SERRANO 10€| 4.801,85€
09/10/2014|FARMACIA MARIA JOSE 50€ | 4.236,85€ [181| 11/10/2014|ESPERANZA GONZALEZ 15€| 4.816,85€
09/10/2014|DAVID RESINO DE CASTRO 30€ | 4.266,85€ |182| 11/10/2014|JOSE PISCINA 10€| 4.826,85€
09/10/2014|NICARNOR DURAN TENA 10€ | 4.276,85€ |183] 11/10/2014|CAMILO 15€| 4.841,85€
10/10/2014{NICARNOR DURAN TENA 20€ | 4.296,85€ |184| 11/10/2014|ROSI (TIO VALE) 10€| 4.851,85€
10/10/2014{ANA MARIA JURADO 10€ | 4.306,85€ [185] 11/10/2014|JUSTI DEL MAZO 15€ | 4.866,85€
10/10/2014[CARLOS SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 25€ | 4.331,85€ |186] 11/10/2014|ANTONIO GALVAN 5€| 4.87185€

INGRESADO EN CUENTA 4.331,85€ | 187 11/10/2014[ ENRIQUE DURAN 15€| 4.886,85€
10/10/2014{FERMIN ROLLON 10€| 4.341,85€ (188| 11/10/2014[MILAGROS GONZALEZ 5€| 4.89185€
10/10/2014[JULIAN SERRANO 25€ | 4.366,85€ (189 11/10/2014|CARLOS ORTEGA 10€| 4.901,85€
10/10/2014{JOSE MANUEL DOMINGUEZ 20€ | 4.386,85€ |190] 11/10/2014|ANTONIA GONZALEZ 10€| 4.911,85€
10/10/2014[FELIX'Y TOMAS SANCHEZ 40€ | 4.426,85€ (191] 11/10/2014|SANDRA 5€| 4.916,85€
11/10/2014[ARACELI TORIBIO 20€ | 4.446,85€ |192] 11/10/2014|CHANIy FAMILIA 15€ | 4.931,85€
11/10/2014|ANDRES MUNOZ 20€| 4.466,85€ (193] 11/10/2014|DIEGO PEREZ 20€ | 4.95185€
11/10/2014{FCO. JAVIER ARRIERO MOREN 30€ | 4.496,85€ |194] 11/10/2014|PRUDEN GONZALEZ 10€| 4.961,85€
11/10/2014[RAMON DIAZ 5€| 4.501,85€ |195| 11/10/2014|MARI CARMEN 10€ | 4.971,85€
11/10/2014{LUIS SANCHEZ 10€ | 4.511,85€ (196| 11/10/2014|ALBERTO 5€| 4.976,85€
11/10/2014[IGNACIO GONZALEZ ESTEVEZ 25€ | 4.536,85€ (197 11/10/2014|BAUTISTA 10€ | 4.986,85€
11/10/2014{ISABEL SANCHEZ PANS 10€| 4.546,85€ (198] 11/10/2014[LALI 5€| 4.99185€
11/10/2014[JESUS CANO MAGU 5€ | 4.551,85€ |199| 11/10/2014|EUGENIO y FAMILIA 25€ | 5.016,85€
11/10/2014[BRAULIO GONZALEZ 20€ | 4.571,85€ |200] 11/10/2014|PERICO 30€ [ 5.046,85€
11/10/2014[JOSEFINA 15€ [ 4.586,85€ [201] 11/10/2014|PITO 5€| 5.051,85€
11/10/2014{BRIGI 20€ | 4.606,85€ |202] 11/10/2014[PETRA y FAMILIA 20€| 5.071,85€
11/10/2014{JULIAN 15€ | 4.621,85€ [203] 11/10/2014|NASTA 5€| 5.076,85€
11/10/2014{ISABEL RUBIO 10€| 4.631,85€ [204| 11/10/2014[JAIME FUENTES 25€ | 5.101,85€
11/10/2014[MARISOL PEREZ 10€ | 4.641,85€ [205] 11/10/2014|SORAYA 10€| 5.111,85€
11/10/2014{FAMILIA GLEZ - CASTRO 30€| 4.671,85€ |206| 11/10/2014(ELISEO 20€| 5.131,85€
11/10/2014{IGNACIO RODRIGUEZ 10€ | 4.681,85€ [207| 11/10/2014|JEAN 15€| 5.146,85€
11/10/2014[MARINO 10€| 4.691,85€ (208| 11/10/2014|ALBERTO NEIRA 10€| 5.156,85€
11/10/2014[ATILANO PIZARRO 40€ | 4.731,85€ [209] 11/10/2014|MARIA 10€ | 5.166,85€
11/10/2014|ANDRES DE SANDE 10€ | 4.741,85€ (210 11/10/2014|SUCESO 10€| 5.176,85€
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11/10/2014{MARI MAR 5€| 5.181,85€
11/10/2014[MARCELIANO 5€| 5.186,85€
11/10/2014{MIGUEL ANGEL 10€| 5.196,85€ JOSE LUIS FERNANDEZ RESING
11/10/2014[DAVID y SANDRA 10€ | 5.206,85€ 15.- LITROS DE ACIETE DE OLIVA
11/10/2014[RUBEN 10€| 5.216,85€
11/10/2014[DONAIRE 30€| 5.246,85€ GREGORIO MARTIN CAMACHO
11/10/2014{JULIO TORIBIO 10€| 5.256,85€ TODOS LOS PIMIENTOS
11/10/2014|ADOLFO 10€ | 5.266,85€
11/10/2014[HECTOR 25€ | 5.291,85€ LORENZO SALMORAL
11/10/2014[ TEMPRANO 25€| 5.316,85€ 5.- LITROS DE ACEITE DE OLIVA
11/10/2014[MERCE FERNANDEZ 10€| 5.326,85€ 8.- LITROS DE VINO
11/10/2014[GREGORIO NAVAS 5€| 5.331,85€
11/10/2014{GARCIA 5€| 5.336,85€ GREGORIO MARTIN MARTIN
11/10/2014[JOSE ENRIQUE 30€| 5.366,85€ 8.- LITROS DE VINO
11/10/2014{JAVIER 20€ | 5.386,85€
11/10/2014[RAQUEL 20€| 5.406,85€ EZEQUIEL DE CASTRO FERNANDEZ
11/10/2014[SANTI 35€ | 5.441,85€ 5.- LITROS DE ACEITE DE OLIVA
11/10/2014[MAMEN y PACO 20€| 5.461,85€
11/10/2014|SARA MUNOZ 20€| 5.481,85€
11/10/2014(PAQUI CARRASCO 5€| 5.486,85€
11/10/2014{MICHELE CARRASCO 5€| 5491,85€
11/10/2014{GABRIEL VALBUENA 30€| 5.521,85€
20/10/2014|AMADO MUNOZ SANCHEZ 100€ | 5.621,85€
TOTAL DIA VAQUILLA 1.190,00 €
INGRESADO EN CUENTA 4.431,85€
TOTAL 5.621,85 €
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SALDO AL 15-OCT-2014

CAJA DIiA VAQUILLA
INGRESADO EN LA CAIXA

5.621,85 €

2.013,00 €
62,80 €
116,00 €
47,32 €
248,56 €
90,00 €
150,00 €
150,00 €
100,00 €
100,00 €
124,00 €
80,00 €
40,50 €
2.200,00 €
5.522,18 €

99,67 €

1.190,00 €

4.431,85 €
5.621,85€

2014 CAJA DIA VAQUILLA 1.190,00 €
INGRESADO EN LA CAIXA 4.431,00 €

5.621,00 €

2013 CAJA DIA VAQUILLA 1.236,00 €
INGRESADO EN LA CAIXA 5.398,00 €

6.634,00 €

2012 CAJA DIA VAQUILLA 1.235,00 €
INGRESADO EN LA CAIXA 6.065,00 €

7.300,00 €

2011 CAJA DIA VAQUILLA 1.410,00 €
INGRESADO EN LA CAIXA 5.410,00 €

6.820,00 €




